The Optimal Solution for
Very Flat Signs (1.4 inches deep)
Light-boxes
Flexible Lighting Applications
Characteristics
Waterproof and  Dust-proof (IP58),
Heat Resistant
Uniform Illumination

geknickt
Folie
gerollt
Bei den angegebenen Daten handelt es sich um ca. Angaben, technische Änderungen behalten wir uns vor.
CategoryCategory Product
Name
Dimension
(mm) Array Pitch
(mm)
Input
Voltage
Power
(Watt) LED Q’ty Beam
Angle Lumen Price
DLMDLM
DLM4545 450 x 450 12 x 12 11.52 144 720 $	 178.00
DLM4522 450 x 225 12 x 6 5.76 72 360 $	 112.00
450 Series DLM4518 450 x 187.5 12 x 5 37.5 48V 4.8 60 110˚ 300 $	 100.00450 Series
DLM4515 450 x 150 12 x 4
37.5 48V
3.84 48
110˚
240 $	 88.00
DLM4511 450 x 112.5 12 x 3 2.88 36 180 $	 76.00
DLM4507 450 x 75 12 x 2 1.92 24 120 $	 64.00
Eurocom-Inc. - 8411 Sterling Street Ste. 202 - www.eurocom-inc.com - T: 972-791-4401 - F: 972-499-2323 - info@eurocom-inc.com
Digital Light Matrix
Price List
Digital Light Matrix
(Nichia)
CategoryCategory Product
Name
Dimension
(mm) Array Pitch
(mm)
Input
Voltage
Power
(Watt) LED Q’ty Beam
Angle Lumen Price
DLMDLM
DLM3030 300 x 300 12 x 12 11.52 144 720 $	 178.00
DLM3015 300  x 150 12 x 6 5.76 72 360 $	 112.00
300 Series DLM3012 300  x 125 12 x 5 25 48V 4.8 60 110˚ 300 $	 100.00300 Series
DLM3010 300 x 100 12 x 4
25 48V
3.84 48
110˚
240 $	 88.00
DLM3007 300 x 75 12 x 3 2.88 36 180 $	 76.00
DLM3005 300 x 50 12 x 2 1.92 24 120 $	 64.00
NP Lighting Vertriebs-GmbH - Speckgraben 19 - D-34414 Warburg  -  Tel.: +49 (0) 5641/78111 0   Fax: +49 (0) 5641/78111 21   info@nplighting.de
Matrix L E D F olien
MX L E DMX L E D
B esonderheitenB esonderheitenI P 5 848V MX L E D

CategoryCategory Product
Name
Dimension
(mm) Array Pitch
(mm)
Input
Voltage
Power
(Watt) LED Q’ty Beam
Angle Lumen Price
DLMSDLMS
DLMS4545 450*450 6X3 9.6 36 648 $	 88.00
DLMS4522 450*225 6X3 6.24 18 324 $	 44.00
450 Series DLMS4515 450*150 6X2 75mm 12V 4.32 12 120˚ 216 $	 36.00450 Series
DLMS4507 450*75 6X1
75mm 12V
1.8 6
120˚
108 $	 22.00
DLMS2222 225*225 3X3 3.24 9 162 $	 26.00
DLMS1515 150X150 2X2 1.8 4 72 $	 18.00
CategoryCategory Product
Name
Dimension
(mm) Array Pitch
(mm)
Input
Voltage
Power
(Watt) LED Q’ty Beam
Angle Lumen Price
DLMSDLMS
DLMS4040 400 x 400 4 x 4 7.92 16 288 $	 64.00
400 Series DLMS4020 400 x 200 4 x 2 100mm 12V 3.84 8 120˚ 144 $	 36.00400 Series
DLMS4010 400 x 100 4 x 1
100mm 12V
1.8 4
120˚
72 $	 22.00
DLMS2020 200 x 200 2 x 2 2.04 4 72 $	 22.00
Eurocom-Inc. - 8411 Sterling Street Ste. 202 - www.eurocom-inc.com - T: 972-791-4401 - F: 972-499-2323 - info@eurocom-inc.com
NP Lighting Vertriebs-GmbH - Speckgraben 19 - D-34414 Warburg  - Tel.: +49 (0) 5641/78111 0   Fax: +49 (0) 5641/78111 21   info@nplighting.de
(6500K)
210 Lumen